Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

030 - Franklin County Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

3/16/2022 12:27:31 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 04

General

$8,898,071.23
$28,709.59
$2,715,475.02
$23,665.61
$11,665,921.45

$6,820,677.46
$1,531,016.69
$820,385.40
$805,471.23
$517,315.58
$0.00

$0.00
$220,125.24
$10,714,991.60

$43,425.24
$529,717.86
($486,292.62)

$464,637.23
$3,708,844.11
$4,173,481.34

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$2,359,124.73
$650,967.93
$50,015.69
$3,060,108.35

$1,230,099.40
$209,001.16
$364,439.44
$1,185,788.67
$35,854.67
$169.52

$0.00
$331,460.48
$3,356,813.34

$289,024.91
$5,468.61
$283,556.30

($13,148.69)
$1,668,774.26
$1,655,625.57

Debt Service

$123,820.00
$0.00
$16.63
$0.00
$123,836.63

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$112,600.00
$0.00
$112,600.00

$271,733.32
$0.00
$271,733.32

$282,969.95
$407,607.19
$690,577.14

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$250,433.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$250,433.00

$0.00
$135,866.66
($135,866.66)

($386,299.66)
$76,067.66
($310,232.00)

Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$279,968.70
$0.00
$279,968.70

$127,766.48
$12,775.96
$1,643.75
$900.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$94,022.78
$237,108.97

$1,250.47
$3,252.37
($2,001.90)

$40,857.83
$426,549.08
$467,406.91

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$9,021,891.23
$2,387,834.32
$3,646,428.28
$73,681.30
$15,129,835.13

$8,178,543.34
$1,752,793.81
$1,436,901.59
$1,992,159.90
$553,170.25
$169.52
$112,600.00
$645,608.50
$14,671,946.91

$605,433.94
$674,305.50
($68,871.56)

$389,016.66
$6,287,842.30
$6,676,858.96
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