## STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 04

030 - Franklin County Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	<b>Capital Projects</b>	<b>Expendable Trust</b>	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$8,898,071.23	\$0.00	\$123,820.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$9,021,891.23
Federal Sources	\$28,709.59	\$2,359,124.73	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$2,387,834.32
Local Sources	\$2,715,475.02	\$650,967.93	\$16.63	\$0.00	\$279,968.70	\$3,646,428.28
Other Sources	\$23,665.61	\$50,015.69	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$73,681.30
Total Revenues:	\$11,665,921.45	\$3,060,108.35	\$123,836.63	\$0.00	\$279,968.70	\$15,129,835.13
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$6,820,677.46	\$1,230,099.40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$127,766.48	\$8,178,543.34
Instructional Support Services	\$1,531,016.69	\$209,001.16	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$12,775.96	\$1,752,793.81
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$820,385.40	\$364,439.44	\$0.00	\$250,433.00	\$1,643.75	\$1,436,901.59
Auxiliary Services	\$805,471.23	\$1,185,788.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$900.00	\$1,992,159.90
General Administrative Services	\$517,315.58	\$35,854.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$553,170.25
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$169.52	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$169.52
Debt Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$112,600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$112,600.00
Other Expenditures	\$220,125.24	\$331,460.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$94,022.78	\$645,608.50
Total Expenditures:	\$10,714,991.60	\$3,356,813.34	\$112,600.00	\$250,433.00	\$237,108.97	\$14,671,946.91
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$43,425.24	\$289,024.91	\$271,733.32	\$0.00	\$1,250.47	\$605,433.94
Other Fund Uses:	\$529,717.86	\$5,468.61	\$0.00	\$135,866.66	\$3,252.37	\$674,305.50
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	(\$486,292.62)	\$283,556.30	\$271,733.32	(\$135,866.66)	(\$2,001.90)	(\$68,871.56)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$464,637.23	(\$13,148.69)	\$282,969.95	(\$386,299.66)	\$40,857.83	\$389,016.66
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$3,708,844.11	\$1,668,774.26	\$407,607.19	\$76,067.66	\$426,549.08	\$6,287,842.30
Ending Fund Balance:	\$4,173,481.34	\$1,655,625.57	\$690,577.14	(\$310,232.00)	\$467,406.91	\$6,676,858.96

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.